Broadcast Power
Monitor
®
BPME Series
Integral Power Monitor System
• Integration of forward and reflected elements
  into the RF Detection/Control Circuit yields
  added stability and greater dynamic range.

Broadcast Power Monitor
BPME Series
MODEL NOMENCLATURE (7/8” LINE SECTIONS)
The  RF Experts    •   30303 Aurora Rd.  •   Solon, OH 44139  •   866.695.4569  •   www.birdrf.com
Power-Monitor-Broadcast-BPMESeries-DS-12162016
BPME 7
Line Section
7 = 7/8”
Input Connector
A = N (F)
B = N (M)
C = LC (F)
D = 7/8” EIA
H = DIN (F)
J = DIN (M)
K = UHF (F)
L = UHF (M)
Output Connector
A = N (F)
B = N (M)
C = LC (F)
D = 7/8” EIA
H = DIN (F)
J = DIN (M)
K = UHF (F)
L = UHF (M)
Frequency Band
VL = 45-88 MHz
V = 88-230 MHz
U = 470-890 MHz
Power*
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
*see chart for power ranges
P = Panel Mount
*leave blank for no panel
MODEL NOMENCLATURE (1 5/8”, 3 1/8”, 4 1/16”, 4 1/2 AND 6 1/8” LINE SECTIONS)
BPME
Line Section
1 = 1 5/8”
3 = 3 1/8”
4 = 4 1/16”
4A = 4 1/2
6 = 6 1/8”
Input Interface*
U = Unflanged, Recessed
Center Conductor
UF = Unflanged, Flush
Center Conductor
D = Dielectric Flanged
M = Myat Flanged
*For Flanged, leave blank
Frequency Band
VL = 45-88 MHz
V = 88-230 MHz
U = 470-890 MHz
Power*
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
*see chart for power ranges